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KATAAOYOCQ
menu






OQEKTIKA

appetizers
Ywui (kat dtopo)
Bread (per person) 0.80 €
YKkopbaAl
Garlic dip 4.50 €
TapapooaAdta
Fish-roe dip 5.00 €
MeAltzavooaAdta
Eggplant caviar 5.00 €
Tzatzikl
Yogurt, garlic & cucumber dip 4.50 €
Tupdkl Tnviakd
Traditional cheese from Tinos 6.00 €
Tupdkl 2kopbaTto
Garlic flavored cheese 6.00 €
[paPiepa
Gruyere cheese 6.00 €
Peta Poupvou
Baked feta cheese 6.00 €

2ayavakl
Pan-fried cheese 6.00 €



MapaBotnyaviteg

Fennel leaf patties 6.00 €
KoAokuBokeptedec
Zucchini patties 6.00 €

Ntopdtec NaOTEC
Sun dried tomatoes 0.00 €

Aykivapec Nadiou
Pickled artichokes
drizzled with olive oil 7.00 €

Mavitapia Ynta
Grilled mushrooms 6.00 €

NoUza Thvou

Local smoked ham 1.00 €
AOUKGV1KO Trvou

Sausage from Tinos 8.00 €
Ppoutdiia

Omelette made with

fried potatoes & local sausage 12.00 €
AyK1vapOMiTa

Pie with artichokes 1.50 €

Natdtec Tnyaviteg (PPEOKECQ)
French fries (fresh) 4.00 €

Tuponita pe Kanvioto Tupl
Pie with smoked cheese 1.50 €



PapPIKG OPEKTIKA
seafood appetizers

XTanobooounieg
Stewed cuttlefish in wine 10.00 €

XTtanodl 1164ato
Octopus in vinaigrette 12.00 €

faupo¢ Mapivatoc
Marinated anchovies 7.00 €

Nakepba Naotn
Salted bonito tuna 7.00 €

Toipoc Kanviotdg
Smoked mackerel 71.00 €

PEyka MNaotn
Salted herrings 7.00 €



Xwp1dtikn
Greek salad

Xwp1atikn xwpic P€ta
Greek salad without feta cheese

Na&i1pabokAEPTPa

Cretan dakos (Cretan barley rusks
with tomato & feta cheese topping
generously drizzled with olive oil)

Xopta Enoxng
Seasonal cooked greens

MnNPOKoAO
Broccoli salad

Kouvounidl
Cauliflower salad

Navtzapia
Red-beet salad

OQAQTEC
salads

1.00 €

5.00 €

1.00 €
1.00 €
1.00 €
1.00 €

1.00 €



KoAokuBdakia
Roiled zucchini
laced with olive oil and lemon

P4Ba
Pureed split peas

PeB1BoocaAdta
Chickpeas salad

MapoUAL n Adxavo
Green salad - cabbage

Yahdta KoutouUkl (HapoUAl, Adxavo
poOka, vtopdta, ayyoupl, yavoupl
KOl OWC PNAACAUIKO PE PEAL)
Koutouki (lettuce, cabbage arugula
tomato, cucumber, cream cheese
and balsamic dressing with honey)

M1€ Bpaotwv Aaxavikwv Enoxng
(unpokoho, kouvounioél,
navtzapia, koAokuBdakia, x6pta)
Seasonal bolled mix vegetables
(broccoli, cauliflower,

red-beet, zucchini, greens)

6.00 €

6.00 €

6.00 €

6.00 €

9.00 €

10.00 €



UAVEIQEUTA
casserole
& baked dishes

NQXAVOVTOAUGOEC
Stuffed cabbage dolmades 9.00 €

Mooxapak1 AEPOVATO
Lemon beef stew 10.00 €

KoténouAo pe Mnupa (Polupvou)
Beer-baked chicken 8.00 €

Xo1p1v06 pe Kpaoi,

AevbpoAipavo ka1l Alwpevn PEta

Pork casserole with wine,

melted feta cheese and rosemary 10.00 €

2vitoeA pe Kovidk otnv katoapdAa
Pork escalope flambeed with cognac 10.00 €

P1A€TO0 Mooxapiolo

ue FAukS Kokkivo Kpaod

Beef and mushroom casserole

cooked in sweet red wine 17.00 €



Apvakl oto Poupvo pe Ouudpl
Roasted thyme-rubbed lamb

KouveAdkl 2T1pado
Rabbit stew with pearl onions

Navogteg Poupvou
Oven-baked pancetta

MeA1tzava PoUpvou
Eggplant gratin

Mtoouvakl KOkk1viOoTO
Pigeon stewed in tomato sauce

Awooa Mooxapioila Aepovatn
Beef tongue with lemon

Kokopag Kokk1vioTog
Rooster in tomato sauce

P1zOTO NaxaviKwv
Vegetable risotto

10.00 €

10.00 €

9.00 €

8.00 €

10.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €



BaAaoo1va
UAVELIQEUTA
seafood

& fish dishes

Yapooouna
Fish soup 12.00 €

MuboniAapo

(ppeoka pubdia n GAAa 6oTpaka)

Rice pilaf with mussels

(or other shellfish) 10.00 €

fap1dopakapovakl pe Npdoo

Ka1 pPEOKO Kpep16akl

Spaghetti with shrimps, leek

and spring onions 16.00 €

Spaghetti AoTakdc (To K1AO)
Lobster pasta (price by kqg) 80.00 €



Spaghetti ©aAaooivov
Spaghetti with seafood

fapidec 2ayavaki Nol (5 tep.)
Shrimps gratin No 1 (5 pcs)

[aP100UAEC PIKPEC TNYAVNTEC
Pan-fried small shrimps

fapidec Ynteg Nol (6 tep.)
Roasted shrimps Nol (6 pcs)

MnakaA1Gpog 2kopdbahld
Cod fish with garlic dip

fap1bopakapovada
Spaghetti with shrimps

20.00 €

18.00 €

9.00 €

20.00 €

10.00 €

16.00 €



TNC WPAC

grilled meads

Koutoukaklia, pikpd
UMQTEKAKIa PnTa (MiX KIPAC)
koutoukakia, small minced
steaks (beef / pork mix)

Yapoveppl
Pork fillet

Xo1p1vn 2ZnaAopunplzola
Pork rib steak

Mooxapioia ZnahopnpizoAa
Beef rib steak

JukoT Mooxapioio
Liver beef

9.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

14.00 €

9.00 €



Papla
grilled fish

Map16aki, ABepiva, Faupocg, Tnyavntd
Small fry (picarel, atherine, anchovies)  8.00 €

Yapbeha Yntn

Grilled sardines 8.00 €
KaAapdapia K.Y.

Squid (frozen) 10.00 €
Kahapapia PpEoka (To K1AO)

Fresh squid (price by Kg) 35.00 €
Yapia A

Fish 1st category

Mnapunouvia, Paykp1d

AuBpivia (to k1A0)

Red mullet, sea bream,

pandora (price by kg) 50.00 €

Yapla B
Fish 2nd category

MeAavoupia, 2apyol (To k1Ao)
saddled bream, white
sea bream (price by kg) 40.00 €

ronec, 2xoupnpi, KoA16¢ (uepida)
Bogue, common mackerel,
club mackerel (portion) 8.00 €



Mnipeg
Beers

Nnoog | Nissos
MUBoc | Mythos
AANpa | Alpha
P1€ | Fix

OUza
Ouzos

AnaAAapiva | Apallarina

TéTtepn | Tetteris

Mivi | Mini

NAwpdp1 (AdoAo) | Plomari (Adolo)
MtoiAadn | Pitsiladis
BapBayidvvn | Varvagiannis
Ouzo notnpl | Ouzo by the glass
Ouzo Trhvou | Quzo from Tinos

Toinoupo Trvou (200ml)
Tsipouro from Tinos (200ml)

Paki (100ml) | Raki (100ml)
Paki (250ml) | Raki (250ml)
Paki (300ml) | Raki (300ml)

noTd
drinks

4.00 €
3.00 €
3.00 €
3.00 €

10.00 €
10.00 €
10.00 €
12.00 €
12.00 €
10.00 €
3.00 €
10.00 €

10.00 €
4.00 €
8.00 €
10.00 €



Kpao1ld
wines

MNEAWVNG AEYKO MOTAMIST 750ML
Belonis WHITE POTAMISI 750ML

Vaptistis AEYKO AZZYPTIKO MONEMBASIA 750ML
Vaptistis WHITE ASSIRTIKO MONEMVASIA 750Mi

Vaptistis EPYOPO MAYPOTPATANO-MAYPOBHPIKO 750ML
Vaptistis RED MAVROTRAGANO-MAVROTHIRIKO 750ML

VOlacus AEYKO MANATOYZIA 750ML
Volacus WHITE MALAGUZIA 750ML

T'OlVOQ NEYKO MAAATOYZIA 750ML
T-01N0S WHITE MALAGUZIA 750ML

T'OlVOQ MAVROSE POZE MAYPOTPAIANO AYTOYZTIATHZ 750ML
T-01NOS MAVROSE ROSE MAVROTRAGANO AUGOUSTIATIS 750ML

T-01VOC CLOS STEGASTA AEYKO AS3YPTIKO 750ML
T-Wine CLOS STEGASTA WHITE ASSIRTIKO 750ML

PapnEIKA AEYKO KONTOYPA 750ML
Falric WHITE KONTOURA 750ML

Neukod BapéeAl 1kg
Barrelled white. by the carafe lkg

Kokkivo BapeAl 1kg
Barrelled red. by the carafe lkg

Poze BapeAr 1kg
Barrelled rose. by the carafe lkg

Petoiva BapeAl 1kg
Retsina wine by the carafe 1kg

NAeukd NOTNEL
Glass of white

KOKK1VO MOTnpl
Glass of red

Poze notnpl
Glass of rose

18.00 €

32.00 €

30.00 €

28.00 €

35.00 €

32.00 €

58.00 €

15.00 €

10.00 €

12.00 €

10.00 €

10.00 €

3.00 €

4.00 €

3.00 €



avayuKkTika
soft driks

KOAa KOAa
Coke

kazdza EVA
Lemon-soda (EPSA)

NoptokaAada EVA
Orangeade (EPSA)

Nepovita EYA
Lemonade (EPSA)

2060 EVA
Soda (EPSA)

AvBpakoUxo vepd 2oupwtn
Souroti (fizzy mineral water)

AvBpakouxo €1vo PAwpivne 11t
Fizzy water from Florina 1t

MeTaAAIKO vepO IONH yudALlvo it
Ioli, glass bottled mineral water 1t

MeTAAAIKO vePO 500m
Mineral water 500 ml

2.00 €

2.00 €

2.00 €

2.00 €

2.00 €

2.50 €

4.00 €

2.00 €

0.50 €



VAUKO
desserts

NOUKOUPGOEC e MEAL
Loukoumades (doughnuts) with honey 4.50 €

Noukoupadeg pe MeAL ka1 Naywtod
Loukoumades (doughnuts)
with honey and ice-cream 6.50 €

[Aukd KoutaAiou
Nepyapovto, Aepodvi, NMoptokdAl, Kepdol, BUooivo, Kudovi,
JukaAdkl, Kapuddki, PpdouAa, Ntouatdkl, MeAlTzavakl

Spoon sweets (candied fruit)
Bergamot, Lemon, Orange, Cherries, Morello Cherries,
Cherry-Tomatoes, Mini Eggplants 2.50 €

Maovptl pe MeAL
Yogurt with honey 4.50 €

F1aoUpTL Pe YAUKO KOUTOALOU
Yogurt with preserves 5.00 €

FAUKO npEPaC
Today's dessert 5.00 €



OAec o1 2aAaTeg oepPipovtal pe EAaidAado.
2TO Tnydvl xpnoigonoleital ApaBooitéAalo.
All salads are served with olive oil.

Corn oil is used for frying.

YneuBuvn Kataotnuatog: EAevn 1. Oeodbwpou
Person in charge: Eleni I. Theodorou

Nopiueg Empaplvoelc:
PNA 24%

AnpoTikog Pdpog 0,50%
Prices includes:

VAT 24%

Community Tax 0.5%

To Kataotnpa unoxpeoutal va b1afetel AeAtia,
oe €161kn B¢on binAa otnv €€060, y1a Tn
d10TUnwon onolacdnnote diapaptupiac.
Please note that complaint forms are available
to customers in a box next to the exit.

O KOTaVOAWTNG OEV EXEL UNOXPEWON

va nAnpwoel eav 6ev AGReL TO VOPLYO
napaotikd otolixeio (anddelEn / TipoAdylo).
Consumer is not obliged to pay

if the notice of payment has

not been received (receipt / invoice).















